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Company
Number

NI.21616
NI.06765

NI.15866
NI.14311
NI.24648
NI.05303
NI.27789
NI.26223
NI.19732
NI.28985
NI.27257
NL 13945
NI.29055
NI.28935
NI.08072
NI.12770
NI.28287
NI.02714
NI.23126
NI.16539
NI. 12940
NI.27260
NI.17777
NI.27577
NI.20643
NI.14893
NI.26396
NI.26413

NI.04925
NI.25992
NI.02254
NI.13819
NI.20121
NI.26542
NI.26143
NI.01096
NI.14020
NI.00908
NI.26323
NI.13295
NI.29140
NI.24775
NI.24893
NI. 19432
NI.16453
NI.25655
NI.24824
NI.11838
NI. 11077
NI.29119

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

A.W. Building Surveyors Limited
Abbeyfield Ballymoney and District Society
Limited — The
Aisling Films Limited
Antrim Aluminium & Glass Co. Limited
Ards Building Products (Manufacturing) Limited
B.K.S. Surveys Limited
Beat Initiative — The
Belfast Specsavers Limited
Biofuel Products (N.I.) Limited
B leeks Consulting Limited
Bloomfield Engineering Limited
Brijon Fuels Limited
Burgoyne Investments Limited
Cablecomms
Cawoods Oils (NI) Limited
Children's Community Holidays Limited
Church of Ireland Retirement Trust — The
City Chemists Limited
Collegeland Farms Limited
Concrete Flooring Systems Limited
Concrete Systems Limited
Conveyor Company of Ireland Limited — The
Coote's (Builders Merchants) Limited
Council for the Homeless (Northern Ireland)
D. McClarty & Co. Financial Services Limited
Denfort Contracts Ltd.
Diesel Maintenance (Coleraine) Limited
Donaldson & Kenny Leisure (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Dungannon Motor Club, Limited
Dunlogan Limited
Ellis + Everard (Northern Ireland) Limited
Elmfield Management Services Limited
Elmwood Management Services Limited
Environmental Street Furniture Co. Limited — The
Ernest Penney Investments Limited
F.A. Well worth and Company Limited
Fern Computer Services Limited
Fred C. Robinson Limited
GEI Truckmixers (Irl) Limited
Gormleys Engineering Works Limited
Hawleys Lane Limited
Hollhouse Limited
J. Lewis & Son (Farm) Limited
K.D.C. Cars Ltd.
Kelmar Investments Limited
L.G. Contracts and Ceilings Ltd
Landsdowne Manor Apartments Limited
Legmore Concrete Limited
Leonard Cahill & Sons Limited
Lisburn Leisure Limited
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