Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents – other than new company documents	
10/02/95	NI.21616	A.W. Building Surveyors Limited	D
,,	NI.06765	Abbeyfield Ballymoney and District Society	
1		Limited—The	D
,,	NI.15866	Aisling Films Limited	D
,,	NI.14311	Antrim Aluminium & Glass Co. Limited	D
"	NI.24648	Ards Building Products (Manufacturing) Limited	D
,,	NI.05303	B.K.S. Surveys Limited	D
"	NI.27789	Beat Initiative—The	D
,,	NI.26223	Belfast Specsavers Limited	D
,,	NI.19732	Biofuel Products (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.28985	Bleeks Consulting Limited	ECCCB
"	NI.27257	Bloomfield Engineering Limited	E D
"	NI.13945	Brijon Fuels Limited	CCEB
"	NI.29055 NI.28935	Burgoyne Investments Limited Cablecomms	CCCE
"	NI.08072	Cavoods Oils (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.12770	Children's Community Holidays Limited	CCC
"	NI.28287	Church of Ireland Retirement Trust—The	cccc
,,	NI.02714	City Chemists Limited	D
''	NI.23126	Collegeland Farms Limited	B
,,	NI.16539	Concrete Flooring Systems Limited	D
,,	NI.12940	Concrete Systems Limited Concrete Systems Limited	D
"	NI.27260	Conveyor Company of Ireland Limited—The	E
"	NI.17777	Coote's (Builders Merchants) Limited	Č
"	NI.27577	Council for the Homeless (Northern Ireland)	C
"	NI.20643	D. McClarty & Co. Financial Services Limited	DC
"	NI.14893	Denfort Contracts Ltd.	D
"	NI.26396	Diesel Maintenance (Coleraine) Limited	l D
"	NI.26413	Donaldson & Kenny Leisure (Northern Ireland)	"
	141.20413	Limited	D
	NI.04925	Dungannon Motor Club, Limited	D
**	NI.25992	Dunlogan Limited	cccc
**	NI.02254	Ellis + Everard (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.13819	Elmfield Management Services Limited	D
"	NI.20121	Elmwood Management Services Limited	C
"	NI.26542	Environmental Street Furniture Co. Limited—The	D
"	NI.26143	Ernest Penney Investments Limited	D
"	NI.01096	F.A. Wellworth and Company Limited	C
,,	NI.14020	Fern Computer Services Limited	C
"	NI.00908	Fred C. Robinson Limited	D
,,	NI.26323	GEI Truckmixers (Irl) Limited	D
,,	NI.13295	Gormleys Engineering Works Limited	D
"	NI.29140	Hawleys Lane Limited	CCEB
,,	NI.24775	Hollhouse Limited	D
,,	NI.24893	J. Lewis & Son (Farm) Limited	D
,,	NI.19432	K.D.C. Cars Ltd.	D
,,	NI.16453	Kelmar Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.25655	L.G. Contracts and Ceilings Ltd	D
,,	NI.24824	Landsdowne Manor Apartments Limited	C
,,	NI.11838	Legmore Concrete Limited	D
,,	NI.11077	Leonard Cahill & Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.29119	Lisburn Leisure Limited	BBCCEB